| ASS. REC. BY: | | REF: | CS/E02/80 | 104714/AVbe | V Speci | ial laitruction | E. | |
|----------------------------------|--------------------|---------|-----------------|--------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------|----------|
| Surveyor | Adrian. | | | ENT (Office) | | | | |
| From (Person) | Janet Tan | | of | EQL | D | ate/Time: | 13-03-2018 | 11-33 am |
| Estimated Cos | | | | Bill to: | | | | |
| | TP RES / OD R | ES / EV | A/INV/MV/ | | | G | BC 78231 | , |
| at Workshop n | hicle No: | JEC | Auto Service | | Insured: _ Tel: _ | | 7457 7457 | |
| of | | Blk 1 | Kaki sukit | AND 6 #02-11 | | | | |
| Policy No: | | | | Claim No: | Omis | H00060 | 00/JT | |
| Sum Insured: | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record | | | | | D | .O.A | 06082018 | |
| CA / REV / Date/Time: | REP. / REV 24 | HRS WP | rson Contacted: | Alaxian | Ve | | OUT | |
| Date/Time | Action/Instruction | |) Estimati | | | | | |
| | ANG TRUSK | 1 | | | | | | 3 |
| 23 4 18 | Adrian Co | nhime | d LS | \$10,000 | (Recl | ञ्न, ६२ | १. नन् नः नः | 9 |
| | | | | | | | | |

þ.

REF: ASS. REC. BY: Alman Liny GBE848X Yr Regn: 2005/Supt ASSIGNMENT Veh No: Date: From: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV cc 3153 Nissan Cabster Make: To Inspect Vehicle No: Silves. A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Colour at Workshop m/s Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: insured: IN18F4F\$32086014Z C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond/ Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering (norder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum insured: Excess: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: F: BSRISC · Simitono Tyre Size: 155RIZE Fulker. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its OS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: Front Rear R/Bal. IDAC Accident Rports Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. L/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. D.O.L Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Lum Stim:

| CA / REV | / REP. / 24 HRS | Mahlala: IN / OUT | Des. of Damages Frt Rea | 1.0/S / N/S / U/C / Roo | ftop or | |
|-------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------|--|-------------------------|---------|--|
| Date: Person Contacted: | | venice: IN/OUT | Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure a | | | |
| Date / Time | Action / Instruction | | | | | |
| | TPEQ. | COF Expiry | 64/09/20 | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | MV: 22-516 | | | | | |
| | RV: 12-21C | | | | | |
| | Net: 10.3K. | | | | | |
| | RECEIVE | D 0 7-MAY-201 | 8 | | | |
| Date/Time, File Po | : Preli. Report | t I | Days Of Repair: 04 | | | |
| 1) | : Final Report | | Resurvey No. of Trip: . | Survey Fee: | 200 | |
| Onte/Time, File R | | | _ | Transportation | | |
| 744- | typist | Add Fee: | : Site Insp (\$ |)5+R5S | | |
| | 9 | | Interview (\$ |) Photos | | |
| Report For | nat: TP | | : Tech. Invs (\$ |) Others | | |
| Lump Sum | nat : TP (I.B.I: (\$ 10,000) = | 1 | : Weekend (\$ |) | | |
| | | | | TOTAL | 20() | |

| V | Make & Model | V | |
|---|------------------------|---|--|
| С | Engine Capacity. (C.C) | ~ | |
| N | Colour | ~ | |
| C | Odometer. (Sp.Reading) | ~ | |
| c | Chassis No | ~ | |
| N | General Condition | | |
| N | Steering | | |
| N | Brake | ~ | |
| N | Modification (Modi) | ~ | |
| C | Tyre Size | ~ | |
| N | Tyre Make | | |
| c | Tyre Balance | ~ | |
| c | Date of Inspection | ~ | |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | NOUDANCE CON | COLUMN 2000 ACMADIC STREET, ST | ternationale Des Experts En Autor Ref : CS/EQI180047 | THE YES | |
|------|---|--|---|--|--|
| EQ | NSURANCE COM | IPANY LID | Ref : CS/EQI180047 | 14/AVD | |
| #17 | AXWELL ROAD 00 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING | | Date: 13-03-2018 | | |
| 1. | WELL BUILDING | Policy Partic | Code: EQI | IM: | |
| *,4. | Insured Veh. | GBG 7823K | Veh. Inspected | GBE 848X | |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Claim No. | DM18HO00600/JT | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | JANET TAN | Assign Date | 13/03/2018 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle | Particulars & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | |
| | Odometer | - | Steering | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | |
| | General | | | | |
| 3. | | C | onditions of Tyres | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | |
| 4, | | Des | cription of Damages | No. of the last of | |
| 5. | Leave to the | G | eneral Information | | |
| | Accident Date | 06/03/2018 | Inspection Date | 13/03/2018 | |
| | Survey held at | JEC AUTOMOTIVE | | | |
| | | 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 | 3 | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | AND AND ASSESSED. | |
| | | | A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS | | |

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 March, 2018 11:44 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: Our ref:DM18HO00600/JT,Your ref: JEQ/180194/0318/JEC(zl)-PRS

Attachments:

13032018112849-0001.pdf

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 11:33 AM

To: Sim Teo Koon <tk_sim@juseq.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Our ref:DM18HO00600/JT,Your ref: JEQ/180194/0318/JEC(zl)-PRS

Dear all,

Please assist to attend to the said assignment on an urgent basis as SJE.

Regards,

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify th

From: Sim Teo Koon [mailto:tk sim@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, March 12, 2018 2:59 PM

To: Janet Tan < janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Our ref:DM18HO00600/JT, Your ref: JEQ/180194/0318/JEC(zl)-PRS

Dear Sir,

We refer to our email.

Our client's repairer informed that the surveyor had not contacted them to arrange for the inspection.

Please arrange on an **URGENT BASIS**.

Regards,
Sim Teo Koon
JusEquity Law Corporation.
E-mail: tk_sim@juseq.com.sg

From: Sim Teo Koon [mailto:tk sim@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: 09 March 2018 12:13

To: 'janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg' < janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Our ref:DM18HO00600/JT, Your ref: JEQ/180194/0318/JEC(zl)-PRS

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email.

Our client is agreeable to appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the single joint expert:

Please be informed that our client's motor vehicle is available for inspection at the under-stated workshop: -

JEC Auto Service

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Person In-Charge: Ah Xian Tel: 9232 7457; Fax: 6509 6584

Regards,

Sim Teo Koon JusEquity Law Corporation 171 Chin Swee Road #02-06, CES Centre Singapore 169877

Tel: 6506 6488 / 6536 9339

Fax: 6536 5368

E-mail: tk sim@juseq.com.sg

This message (and all its attachments) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and is privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us immediately by return electronic mail, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein.

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, March 9, 2018 11:02 AM To: JUSEQ <juseq@singnet.com.sg>

Subject: Our ref:DM18HO00600/JT,Your ref: JEQ/180194/0318/JEC(zl)-PRS

Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Madam

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

| 1) | AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6255 0808 Fax: 6849 9155 | 2) | Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6286 0155 Fax: 6284 1539 Contact Person: Sophia |
|----|--|----|---|
| 3) | LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Amy/ Grace | 4) | Priority Services Tel: 62934822 Fax: 62963283 Contact Person: Sharon |
| 5) | RT Appraisal Pte Ltd Tel: 67486076 Fax: 67480361 Contact Person: Elson/Elgene | 6) | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6741-4108 |
| 7) | Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services Tel: 81825263 Fax: 67461148 Contact Person: Kelvin | 8) | Automotive Appraiser & Surveying Services Tel: 96623655 Fax: 67655662 Contact Person: Mr Chee |
| 9) | JP Knights Pte Ltd Tel: 63450068 Fax: 63445328 | | |

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Janet Tan

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg





Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Company |
|--|--|
| Owner ID: | 2363D |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | GBE848X |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 14 Mar 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | NISSAN |
| Vehicle Model: | CABSTAR |
| Primary Colour: | White |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2005 |
| Engine No.: | QD32211259 |
| Chassis No.: | JN15F4F23Z0860142 |
| Maximum Power Output: | |
| Open Market Value: | ******** |
| Original Registration Date: | \$19,724.00 |
| First Registration Date: | 05 Sep 2005 |
| Transfer Count: | 05 Sep 2005 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | 3 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$987.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | |
| | No |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$0.00 |
| ntended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 04 Sep 2020 |
| COE Category: | C - Goods Vehicle & Bus |
| OE Period(Years): | 5 |
| QP Paid: | \$24,768.00 |
| OE Rebate Amount: | \$12,252.00 |
| otal Rebate Amount: | \$12,252.00 |
| Aessage | |
| lease note that all future COE renewals for this vehic | le can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of |

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Mar 2018

SGEARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars.

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out mo



Cabstar

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Nissan Cabstar (COE till 03/2020)

Nissan Cabstar (COE till 10/2019)

Nissan Cabstar (COE till 10/2020)











Clear All

Add all to Shortlist Back to search result Add to Shortles

Add to Shortlet

\$20,800

27-Apr-2005

N.A.

2005

Manual

3,153 cc

1,720 kg

Add to Shortlet

\$21,800

05-Oct-2005

N.A.

2005

Manual

3.153 cc

1,580 kg

se search law above to se to compane.

CAR DETAILS

Price

Registration Date

Instalment

02-Mar-2005

\$18,800

2005

Manual

3,153 cc

Mileage

Manufactured

Transmission

Engine Cap

Road Tax

Power

Curb Weight

Features

Accessories

Description

COE

OMV

ARF

1,790 kg

10 Footer Canopy Lorry, High Loan And

High Trade In Is Available, Call Now For

Very Good Condition, Totally No Repairs Needed. No Black Or White Smoke. Selling Cheap, Able To Renew One More Round Of COEI Call Now For Viewing!

Comes With GPS And Front Recorder.

View To Offer, Price Negotiable. Call Us For More, Thanks.

\$27,286

\$20,730

\$1,037 \$9,560 /yr

Depreciation 3 No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Category Availability

Remarks

COE Car Available

Truck

Fuel type

COE expiry date 2020-10-04

176 Sin Ming Orive #04-04

\$25,133

\$20,442

\$1,023

\$12,740 /yr

More than 6

Truck CDE Car, Premium Ad Car

Available

Fuel type COE expiry date 2020-10-04

\$23,992

\$20,070

\$1,004 \$8,510 /vr

2 Truck

CDE Carr Available

> Fuel type COE expiry date 2020-10-04

SELLER INFORMATION

Seller Address Convince Auto

Citr (S) Pte Ltd

56 Loyang Way #02-22/23/24

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd 20 Kaki Bukit Road 2

Office Number

65561131

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/usedcars_compare.php

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars.

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Cabstar

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(r ▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

- Comparing 2 Vehicles --

Nissan Cabstar (COE till 63/2026)

Nissan Calistar (COE till 10/2019)









Clear All

Add all to Shortfut

Add to Shortled

Add to Shortlist

Use search har above to select another car to compare.

to compare.

| Back to search result | 7 | | | |
|-----------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|
| CAR DETAILS | | | | |
| Price | \$18,800 | \$20,800 | 2 | |
| Instalment | N.A. | N.A. | | |
| Registration Date | 02-Mar-2005 | 27-Apr-2005 | | |
| Manufactured | 2005 | 2005 | × | |
| Mileage | ¥ | 180 | | |
| Transmission | Manual | Manual | | |
| Engine Cap | 3,153 cc | 3,153 oc | | |
| Road Tax | | (*) | ÷ | |
| Power | 8 | (*) | * | |
| Curb Weight | 1,780 kg | 1,720 kg | * | |
| Features | 2 | | | |
| Accessories | * | Comes With GPS And Front Recorder | | |

Description

10 Footer Canopy Lorry, High Loan And High Trade In Is Available, Call Now For Vlewingt

Very Good Condition, Totally No Repairs Needed, No Black Or White Smoke.

COE

\$27,285

Selling Cheap, Able To Renew One More Round Of COE! Call Now For Viewing!

OMV

ARF

\$20,730

3

Available

\$25,133

Depreciation

\$1,037

\$20,442 \$1,023

Truck

Available

No. of Owners

\$9,560 /yr \$12,740 /yr

Type of Vehicle

Truck

More than 6

Category

CDE Car

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

Availability Remarks

Fuel type COE expiry date 2019-10-31

Fuel type COE expiry date 2019-10-31

SELLER INFORMATION

Seller Convince Auto Cirr (S) Pte Ltd Address 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-04 56 Loyung Way #02-22/23/24 Office Number 65561131

MEME18032864 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukil ENTRY DATE & TIME: 68/03/2018 15-41 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 08/03/2018 15:47

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| atoresaid. | |
|--|---|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 08/03/2018 15:41 |
| Date Of Accident | 06/03/2018 14:10 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | AYE BUONA VISTA RD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | GBE848X |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | YEE & P ENGINEERING PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 201402363D |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-63527907 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | NISSAN |
| Model | CABSTAR |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | STORES STORES AND |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No. Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | SI18V01299/VCV/R02 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | SAIDUR RAHMAN MUSLE UDDIN |
| NRIC No | G8421144W |
| Date Of Birth | 01/01/1989 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 10/04/2015 |
| Driving Experience | 2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-91342739 |
| Fax Number | |
| Contact Number | |
| | |

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I SLOW DOWN MY VEHICLE, SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR, DUE TO THE IMPACT, IT PUSH MY VEHICLE FORWARD AND HIT ONTO VEHICLE C, TOTAL 3 VEHICLES WERE INVOLVED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG7823K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LIM WEI CHONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

YM4580B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

VEHICLE C

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SAIDUR RAHMAN MUSLE UDDIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBE848X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 2. Please report operactly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Driver.
- Information provided must be as trithful and accurate as possible. Any wildul misrepresentation or validadding of muserial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policeliability.
- The same and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy Pability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flooreds Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lavyers/law firms, the Mongtary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of s...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invaloes, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/ore permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or signification their inwyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile daims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be strared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

61. Froc. No. 2014/12330 pm

Policyholder's Signature Dese & Time: Saidur

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: New ASN No.:

GAME SOMETHINGS 17

JEC

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| ETCH PLAN | |
|---|--------------------------------------|
| | |
| | |
| | @ GEE 848× |
| | 6 CAG 18-24 |
| A | B GBG 78234 C YM 4580B |
| | @ YM 4580B |
| [B] | |
| | |
| +++++ | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | Г |
| | |
| | |
| = Stow Down My UEthica | IE. SUDDENY LETTICE B HIT ONTO MY |
| | The state of the state of the |
| CHILL COAD NICTO WAR | , 17 PUSH my VEHICLE FORWARD AND HIL |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| CLARATION | |
| We declare the foregoing particulars are true in even | y fespect. |
| AL Fing. No. 10 | |
| (manus) | |
| e & Time: # Of driver is not | the policyholder) Name: |
| Date & Time: | MINC/FIN NO.1 |

JEC AUTO SERVICE

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-11 Autobay, Singapore 417883

Hp: 9232 7457@Ah Xian Tel: 6509 6585

Fax: 6509 6584 Vecan

Email: jecautoservice@yahoo.com.sg

JAISF4F25208601+2

| Vehicle No.: | GBE 848 X | | Model: | Nissan Cabstar |
|--------------|--|-----------|--------|------------------|
| Oty | Description | | | Amt S(\$) |
| | List Items | | | |
| 1 | Front wiper panel garnish Coulod | | \$ | 437.20 |
| 2 | Front corner panels LH Disfala | | \$ | 43710-874-20-1-2 |
| 1 | Front grille Carle | | \$ | 462.50 |
| 1 | Front bumper Distant | | 5 | 675.40 |
| 2 | Front bumper brackets | | \$ | 517.20 |
| 1 | Front bumper reinforcement & | | \$ | 702.40 |
| 1 | Air cleaner box | | \$ | 659.00 |
| 1 | Front door -L/H Distal | | \$ | 1,696.90 |
| 1 | Front door glass Shattered | | 5 | 626,80 |
| 1 | Front door inner trim board could | | 5 | 695.60 |
| 1 | Front door quarter glass shaftered | | \$ | 390,10 |
| 1 | Front door pillar Bolid | | s | 1,157.20 |
| 1 | Front cabin rear partition panel | | s | 1,053.50 - |
| 1 | Wheel arch panel Rys | | s | 525.50 |
| 1 | Front dashboard panel | | \$ | 660.50 ∤ |
| 1 | Front dashboard 75% | | 5 | 1,041.50 |
| 1 | Rear tailgate Pished | | \$ | 1,639.10 |
| 1 | Rear tailgate lower member Phill d | | \$ | 878.00 485 |
| 2 | Rear taillamp brackets KH Dipled | | \$ | 210.00 /05 |
| 2 | Rear taillamp panels Rear | | 5 | 329.20-+ |
| 1 | Rear centre crossmember | | \$ | 317.30 |
| 1 | Rear spare tyre bracket **** ******************************* | | 5 | 105.00 |
| 1 | Rear spare tyre carrier | | s | 280.50 |
| 2 | Rear side gates Pys | | \$ | 4,403.80 |
| 2 | Rear side gate lower members Lift 36-A | | \$ | 1,756:00 650 |
| 1 | Rear exhaust pipe 🏻 🎢 ~ | | \$ | 728.60 X |
| | | | 5 | 22,823.00 |
| | Less 30% | 1,2004 80 | \$ | 6,846.90 |
| | | (0) | \$ | 15,976.10 |
| | | 7696-36 | | |

| | Nett Items | | | |
|---|--|---------|----|-------------------|
| 1 | Front windscreen glass Shattered | | \$ | 979.90 |
| 1 | Front windscreen rubber | | \$ | 130.70 |
| 1 | Front wiper arm. And the | | \$ | 48.60 |
| 2 | Front wiper linkages | | 5 | 329.80 |
| 2 | Front wiper motors | | \$ | 861.40 € |
| 2 | Front wiper nozzles and | | 5 | 52.40 |
| 1 | Front wiper panel garnish "CABSTAR" sticker | | \$ | 24.50 |
| 2 | Front headlamps Could | | \$ | 969.00 |
| 2 | Front side lamps LH could | | 5 | 23960479.20 / 2 |
| 1 | Front grille logo | | 5 | 42.80 - |
| 1 | Air con evaporation unit Equi | | \$ | 1,064.70 |
| 1 | Air con cooling coil . Zaula C | | 5 | 846.50 7 |
| 1 | Radiator New 120 | | \$ | 650.20 |
| 1 | Radiator top cowling | | 5 | 112.50 |
| 1 | Radiator bottom cowling | | 5 | 112.50 |
| 1 | Radiator fan cowling Encel | | \$ | 115.20 |
| 1 | Radiator spare tank THY M- | | 5 | 185.30 |
| 1 | Radiator fan clutch | | 5 | 712.90 |
| 1 | Front door checker -L/H But | | \$ | 58.60 |
| 1 | Front door glass outer moulding He | | \$ | 106.30 |
| 1 | Front door glass inner moulding | | 5 | 112.60 |
| 2 | Front door hinges Sect | | 5 | 194.60 - |
| 1 | Front door inner lock James of | | 5 | 155.10 |
| 1 | Front door quarter glass rubber NVL | | 5 | 86.60 - |
| 1 | Front door regulator 70 | | 5 | 178.00 |
| 1 | Front door regulator motor | | 5 | 443.40 |
| 1 | Front door rubber Lt | | \$ | 86.50 |
| 2 | Front door side mirrors Li Gal | | 5 | 1533 379.00-/. 2 |
| 2 | Front door side mirror stays # LH | | 5 | A37 80 875.60 / 2 |
| 1 | Front door "CABSTAR" sticker | | 5 | 42.60 - |
| 1 | Wheel arch panel top garnish | | 5 | 98.50 |
| 1 | Front step panel | | 5 | 181.00 👂 |
| 1 | Front step garnish | | \$ | 87.60 × |
| 2 | Rear tailgate lock hinges 30 | | \$ | 97.00 |
| 2 | Rear tailgate stopper rubbers 64 | | \$ | 85.00 |
| 2 | Rear taillamps could | | \$ | 855.68 428. |
| 2 | Rear exhaust mountings A | | | 51.60 ₺ |
| | The second secon | 701660 | \$ | 11,893.30 |
| | Less 10% | 1412 00 | \$ | 1,189.33 |
| | | 7915 60 | 5 | 10,703.97 |
| | | | | |

| | Special Nett Items | | |
|----|--|----|---------------|
| 1 | Front grille clips (1 set) AC- | \$ | 26.00 |
| 1 | Front bumper clip (1 set) For A- | \$ | 45.00 |
| 1 | Front number plate (mld | 5 | 50:00-30 |
| 1 | Air con blower unit WA | \$ | 1,041.50 |
| 1 | Air con electric fan THE NO | 5 | 450.00 |
| 1 | Radiator fan blade | \$ | 185.20 🛪 |
| 1 | Front door lettering -L/H / | 5 | 45:00 3° |
| 1 | ERP bracket Ac | 5 | 30.00 20 |
| 1 | Rear tailgate "70 KM/H" sticker 7 | \$ | 15.00 |
| 1 | Rear tailgate "13 PAX" sticker 686 | 5 | 15.00 |
| 2 | Rear tailgate top hinges | \$ | 170.00 |
| 1 | Rear step bar But | \$ | 450:00-750 |
| 1 | Rear number plate and | \$ | 45.00-30 |
| 1 | Rear reverse sensor (1 set) 2 d | \$ | 320,00-200 |
| | 70 S O W | \$ | 2,887.70 |
| | Labour Charges | | |
| 1 | To check wiring and reset headlamps focusing. | 5 | 80.00 BU |
| 2 | To remove, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear wiring. | 5 | 80:00 3-4 |
| 3 | To remove and refit inner garnishes. | 5 | 120.00 - 50 |
| 4 | To remove and refit rear reverse sensor. | 5 | 120.00 4-0 |
| 5 | To mount vehicle onto the chassis alignment bench. | 5 | 800.00 400 |
| 6 | To remove, replace air-con, refill gas & conduct leakage test. | \$ | 180.00 12-3 |
| 7 | To remove and refit dashboard to assist repair. | \$ | 300:00 2 23 |
| 8 | To remove and refit front windscreen glass. | 5 | 180.00- / 3.3 |
| 9 | To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings. | \$ | 150.00 🛧 |
| 10 | To apply undercoating. | 5 | 300.00 /00 |
| 11 | Panel beating, remove and replacing above parts. | 5 | 3,000.00 2400 |
| 12 | To respray painting. | \$ | 2,800:00 /800 |
| | Subtotal | \$ | 8,110.00 |

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

37,677.77

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforelatter spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed. Supplementary rism(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Adrian Lig 6/5/3/03/18 Total 20816-40 16 Payr 1/5 10K 24Py



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| Affiliated to | Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile | |
|---------------|---|--|
|---------------|---|--|

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CS/EQI18004714/Avbe2

| #17-0 | XWELL ROAD 10 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING | | Date: 08-05-2018 | |
|-------|--|---|-----------------------|------------------------|
| MIND | COMPLEXING | APONE 005110 | Code: EQI | |
| 1. | | Policy Particula | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | GBG 7823K | Veh. Inspected | GBE 848X |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | DM18HO00600/JT | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | JANET TAN | Assign Date | 13/03/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Pa | rticulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | NISSAN CABSTAR | c.c | 3153 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2005 |
| | Chassis No. | JN1SF4F23Z0860142 | Colour | SILVER |
| | Odometer | 314225 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | NIL |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | Cond | litions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 195 R15C | SUMITOMO | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 195 R15C | SUMITOMO | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 155 R12C | FALKEN | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 155 R12C | FALKEN | 6 mm |
| 4. | | Descrip | otion of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE I | FRONT AND REAR PORTIO | ON. |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | Gene | ral Information | THE STATE STATE OF THE |
| | Accident Date | 06/03/2018 | Inspection Date | 13/03/2018 |
| | Survey held at | JEC AUTOMOTIVE | | |
| | | 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, | | |
| 5b. | | Estima | te Days of Repair | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 24 Working D | ays |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBE 848X

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|----------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH | CRACKED | 437.20 | 437.20 |
| 2 | FRONT CORNER PANELS | N/S DISTORTED | 874.20 | 437.10 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE | CRACKED | 462.50 | 462.50 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER | DISTORTED | 675.40 | 675.40 |
| 2 | FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS | BENT | 517.20 | 517.20 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | BENT | 702.40 | 702.40 |
| 1 | AIR CLEANER BOX | NOT NECESSARY | 659.00 | |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR - L/H | DISTORTED | 1,696.90 | 1,696.90 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR GLASS | SHATTERED | 626.80 | 626.80 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD | CRACKED | 695.60 | 695.60 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR QUARTER GLASS | SHATTERED | 390.10 | 390.10 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR PILLAR | DISTORTED | 1,157.20 | 1,157.20 |
| 1 | FRONT CABIN REAR PARTITION PANEL | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 1,053.50 | |
| 1 | WHEEL ARCH PANEL | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 525.50 | |
| 1 | FRONT DASHBOARD PANEL | NOT NECESSARY | 660.50 | |
| 1 | FRONT DASHBOARD | NOT NECESSARY | 1,041.50 | |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE | DISTORTED | 1,639.10 | 1,639.10 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER | DISTORTED | 878.00 | 485.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP BRACKETS | N/S DISTORTED | 210.00 | 105.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMP PANELS | NOT NECESSARY | 329.20 | |
| 1 | REAR CENTRE CROSSMEMBER | BENT | 317.30 | 317.30 |
| 1 | REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET | NOT NECESSARY | 105.00 | |
| 1 | REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER | NOT NECESSARY | 280.50 | |
| 2 | REAR SIDE GATES | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 4,403.80 | |
| 2 | REAR SIDE GATE LOWER MEMBERS | N/S BENT | 1,756.00 | 650.00 |
| 1 | REAR EXHAUST PIPE | NOT NECESSARY | 728.60 | |
| | LESS 30% DISCOUNT | 111.0-1000-0-0-0-21.0004 | -6,846.90 | -3,298.44 |
| | | | 15,976.10 | 7,696.36 |

Report Ref No. CS/EQI18004714/Avbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 4

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 4 | REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS (N) | SHATTERED | 979.90 | 979.90 |
| - 1 | FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER (N) | NECESSARY | 130.70 | 130.70 |
| 1 | FRONT WIPER ARM (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 48.60 | |
| 2 | FRONT WIPER LINKAGES (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 329.80 | |
| 2 | FRONT WIPER MOTORS (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 861.40 | |
| 2 | FRONT WIPER NOZZLES (N) | CRACKED | 52.40 | 52.40 |
| 1 | FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH "CABSTAR" STICKER (N) | NECESSARY | 24.50 | 24,50 |
| 2 | FRONT HEADLAMPS (N) | CRACKED | 969.00 | 969.00 |
| 2 | FRONT SIDE LAMPS (N) | N/S CRACKED | 479.20 | 239.6 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N) | NECESSARY | 42.80 | 42.80 |
| 1 | AIR CON EVAPORATION UNIT (N) | CRACKED | 1,064.70 | 1,064.7 |
| 1 | AIR CON COOLING COIL (N) | CRACKED | 846.50 | 846.5 |
| 1 | RADIATOR (N) | DENTED | 650.20 | 650.2 |
| - 1 | RADIATOR TOP COWLING (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 112.50 | |
| 1 | RADIATOR BOTTOM COWLING (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 112.50 | |
| 1 | RADIATOR FAN COWLING (N) | CRACKED | 115.20 | 115.2 |
| 1 | RADIATOR SPARE TANK (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 185.30 | 110000 |
| 1 | RADIATOR FAN CLUTCH (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 712.90 | |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR CHECKER - L/H (N) | BENT | 58.60 | 58.6 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING (N) | DEFORMED | 106.30 | 106.3 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR GLASS INNER MOULDING (N) | DEFORMED | 112.60 | 112.6 |
| 2 | FRONT DOOR HINGES (N) | BENT | 194.60 | 194.6 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK (N) | JAMMED | 155.10 | 155.1 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR QUARTER GLASS RUBBER (N) | NECESSARY | 86.60 | 86.66 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR REGULATOR (N) | DAMAGED | 178.00 | 178.0 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR (N) | DAMAGED | 443.40 | 443.4 |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR RUBBER (N) | CUT | 86.50 | 86.5 |
| 2 | FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRRORS (N) | N/S CRACKED | 379.00 | 189.5 |
| 2 | FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR STAYS (N) | N/S BENT | 875.60 | 437.8 |
| 4 | FRONT DOOR "CABSTAR" STICKER (N) | NECESSARY | 42.60 | 42.6 |
| | WHEEL ARCH PANEL TOP GARNISH (N) | CRACKED | 98.50 | 98.5 |
| | FRONT STEP PANEL (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 181.00 | |

Report Ref No. CS/EQI18004714/Avbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No:3 of 4

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1 | FRONT STEP GARNISH (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 87.60 | |
| 2 | REAR TAILGATE LOCK HINGES (N) | BENT | 97.00 | 97.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILGATE STOPPER RUBBERS (N) | CUT | 85:00 | 85.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILLAMPS (N) | CRACKED | 855.60 | 428.00 |
| 2 | REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS (N) | NOT NECESSARY | 51.60 | |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -1,189.33 | -791.56 |
| | | | 10,703.97 | 7,124.04 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN) | NECESSARY | 26.00 | 26.00 |
| - 1 | SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 45.00 | |
| - 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) | CRACKED | 50.00 | 30.00 |
| - 1 | AIR CON BLOWER UNIT (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 1,041.50 | |
| 1 | AIR CON ELECTRIC FAN (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 450.00 | |
| 1 | RADIATOR FAN BLADE (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 185.20 | |
| 1 | FRONT DOOR LETTERING - L/H (SN) | NECESSARY | 45.00 | 30.00 |
| - 1 | ERP BRACKET (SN) | NECESSARY | 30.00 | 20.00 |
| 1 | REAR TAILGATE "70KM/H" STICKER (SN) | NECESSARY | 15.00 | 15.00 |
| - 1 | REAR TAILGATE "13 PAX" STICKER (SN) | NECESSARY | 15.00 | 15.00 |
| 2 | REAR TAILGATE TOP HINGES (SN) | BENT | 170.00 | 170.00 |
| 1 | REAR STEP BAR (SN) | BENT | 450.00 | 150.00 |
| 1 | REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) | CRACKED | 45.00 | 30.00 |
| - 1 | SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) | DAMAGED | 320.00 | 200.00 |
| | | | 2,887.70 | 686.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES. | | 120.00 | 50.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR. | | 120.00 | 40.00 |
| | TO MOUNT VEHICLE ONTO THE CHASSIS ALIGNMENT BENCH. | | 800.00 | 400.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REPLACE AIR-CON, REFILL GAS & CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST. | | 180.00 | 120.00 |

Report Ref No. CS/EQI18004714/Avbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT DASHBOARD TO ASSIST REPAIR. | | 300.00 | 220.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS. | | 180.00 | 120.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS. | NOT NECESSARY | 150.00 | |
| | TO APPLY UNDERCOATING. | | 300.00 | 100.00 |
| | PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT CABIN REAR PARTITION PANEL, WHEEL ARCH PANEL AND REAR SIDE GATES. | | 3,000.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | TO RESPRAY PAINTING. | | 2,800.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | A TAPE LONG OF MADE IN A SAME DEFINE PROPERTY. | | 8,110.00 | 5,310.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 37,677.77 | 20,816.40 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | 10,000.00 |
|--|-----------|
| (TOTIS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | |

Report Ref No. CS/EQI18004714/Avbe2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.